IGS-10020MT
IPv6 / IPv4 Full-functioned Secure Automation Networking
The IGS-10020MT is the ideal solution to fulfill the demand of IPv6 management Gigabit Ethernet Switch, especially in the Industrial hardened environment.
It supports both IPv4 and IPv6 management functions and can work with original network structure. The IGS-10020MT provides advanced Layer 2 to Layer
4 data switching and redundancy, Quality of Service traffic control, network access control and authentication, and Secure Management features to protect
customer’s industrial and automation network connectivity.
Fast Recovery to a Redundant Ethernet Network
The IGS-10020MT features strong and self-recovery capability to prevent interruptions and outside intrusions. It incorporates Rapid Spanning Protocol (RSTP),

Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw07-12
IGS-10020MT
Ordering Information
IgS-10020MT Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T +  2 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch (-40~75 Degree C)
MgB-gT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MgB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MgB-lX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MgB-l30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-30km
MgB-l50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-50km
MgB-l70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-70km
MgB-l120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module-120km
MgB-lA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MgB-lB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-10km
MgB-lA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MgB-lB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-20km
MgB-lA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MgB-lB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module-40km
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm)-60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm)-20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm)-20km